
WFM0302 N/A 3 240/1

WFM0502 N/A 5 240/1

WFM0802 N/A 7.5 240/1

WFM1002 N/A 10 240/1

WFM0302B N/A 3 12.5

WFM0502B BAYHTRM505BRKA 5 240/1

WFM0802B BATHTRM508BRKA 7.5 240/1

WFM1002B BAYHTRM510BRKA 10 240/1

WFM0504 N/A 5 240/3

WFM0804 N/A 7.5 240/3

WFM1004 N/A 10 240/3

VOLTAGE/     

PHASE

24,30,36

WARREN   

MODEL

TRANE / AMERICAN STANDARD                                                           

CROSS REFERENCE                                          

AIR HANDLERS                                                                                                               

TMM4 18-36                                                                       

TMM5  24-36

24,30,36

24,30,36

24,30,36

24,30,36

24,30,36

FITS SIZE                            KWTRANE MODEL NO.

24,30,36

Website:  www.warrenhvac.com

WARREN TECHNOLOGY
2050 W. 73 ST.  *  P.O. BOX 5347  *  HIALEAH, FL  33016  *  TEL: (305) 556-6933  *  FAX: (305) 557-6157

 'B' = HACR CIRCUIT BREAKER PROTECTION

24,30,36

24,30,36

24,30,36

24,30,36


